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	[image: 953]
		Organisateur:
	Pion du Roi

	Arbitre(s):
	Herman JC, Monnier Samuel

	Tournoi:
	Suisse Blitz (7 Rondes)

	Cadence:
	10 min. QPF

	Dates:
	du 14/04/2023 au 14/04/2023

	Départages:
	B Cut1, Buch, S.B, Cum., R.Mut



	[image: FEFB]



	R1
	R2
	R3
	R4
	R5
	R6
	R7



	Classement final

	Cl.
	Pr.
	Nom Prénom
	Pays
	Mat
	MatFide
	N Elo
	F Elo
	Part.
	Pts
	P.Tot.
	Perf
	B Cut1
	Buch
	S.B
	Cum.

	1
	
	Vermoesen, Jordan
	[image: bel]
	25749
	0
	1800
	0
	7
	7.0
	7.0
	2294
	22.50
	23.50
	23.50
	28.0

	2
	
	Monnier, Samuel
	[image: bel]
	97301
	241806
	1705
	1613
	7
	5.0
	5.0
	1684
	28.50
	29.50
	18.00
	23.0

	3
	
	Kelemen, Giovanni
	[image: bel]
	64564
	0
	1555
	0
	7
	5.0
	5.0
	1595
	24.50
	25.50
	13.50
	19.0

	4
	
	Tsiboukas, Mario
	[image: bel]
	25297
	281255
	0
	1282
	7
	4.5
	4.5
	1594
	25.00
	26.00
	12.00
	16.5

	5
	
	Vanpoucke, Jean
	[image: bel]
	25904
	0
	1600
	0
	7
	4.0
	4.0
	1492
	24.50
	26.00
	9.00
	17.0

	6
	
	Pauwels, Pascal
	[image: bel]
	82899
	235695
	1755
	1766
	4
	2.5
	2.5
	1538
	25.00
	27.00
	7.75
	13.5

	7
	
	Barbier, Yvon
	[image: bel]
	71854
	249718
	1329
	0
	7
	2.0
	2.0
	1200
	25.00
	27.00
	4.00
	9.0

	8
	
	Fervaille, Philippe
	[image: bel]
	98517
	260118
	1305
	1244
	7
	2.0
	2.0
	1203
	24.00
	25.00
	2.50
	7.0

	9
	
	Delcroix,Brice
	[image: bel]
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3
	2.0
	2.0
	1139
	23.50
	25.00
	5.00
	12.0

	10
	
	Samek, Philippe
	[image: bel]
	19695
	278084
	1312
	1232
	4
	2.0
	2.0
	1179
	20.50
	21.50
	3.00
	11.0

	11
	
	Van de velde,Gaetan
	[image: bel]
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3
	1.0
	1.0
	722
	39.00
	41.00
	2.00
	40.0

	12
	
	Puttemans, Eric
	[image: bel]
	16400
	265144
	1150
	0
	7
	1.0
	1.0
	1032
	27.00
	28.50
	1.50
	6.0

	13
	
	Druck,Cédric
	[image: bel]
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	1.0
	1.0
	1479
	19.00
	21.00
	2.00
	7.0





		Ronde 1 (14/04/2023) Résultats

	Tbl
	Nom Prénom
	Points
	N Elo
	Res.
	Nom Prénom
	Points
	N Elo

	1
	Vermoesen, Jordan
	0.0
	(1800)
	1-0
	Fervaille, Philippe
	0.0
	(1305)

	2
	Tsiboukas, Mario
	0.0
	(1282)
	½-½
	Pauwels, Pascal
	0.0
	(1755)

	3
	Monnier, Samuel
	0.0
	(1705)
	1-0
	Puttemans, Eric
	0.0
	(1150)

	4
	Van de velde,Corentin
	0.0
	(0)
	0-1
	Vanpoucke, Jean
	0.0
	(1600)

	5
	Kelemen, Giovanni
	0.0
	(1555)
	1-0
	Van de velde,Gaetan
	0.0
	(0)

	6
	Druck,Cédric
	0.0
	(0)
	1-0
	Barbier, Yvon
	0.0
	(1329)

	7
	Samek, Philippe
	0.0
	(1312)
	0-1
	Delcroix,Brice
	0.0
	(0)




		Ronde 2 (14/04/2023) Résultats

	Tbl
	Nom Prénom
	Points
	N Elo
	Res.
	Nom Prénom
	Points
	N Elo

	1
	Kelemen, Giovanni
	1.0
	(1555)
	0-1
	Vermoesen, Jordan
	1.0
	(1800)

	2
	Delcroix,Brice
	1.0
	(0)
	0-1
	Monnier, Samuel
	1.0
	(1705)

	3
	Vanpoucke, Jean
	1.0
	(1600)
	1-0
	Druck,Cédric
	1.0
	(0)

	4
	Pauwels, Pascal
	0.5
	(1755)
	1-0
	Barbier, Yvon
	0.0
	(1329)

	5
	Fervaille, Philippe
	0.0
	(1305)
	0-1
	Tsiboukas, Mario
	0.5
	(1282)

	6
	Van de velde,Gaetan
	0.0
	(0)
	0-1
	Samek, Philippe
	0.0
	(1312)

	7
	Puttemans, Eric
	0.0
	(1150)
	1-0
	Van de velde,Corentin
	0.0
	(0)




		Ronde 3 (14/04/2023) Résultats

	Tbl
	Nom Prénom
	Points
	N Elo
	Res.
	Nom Prénom
	Points
	N Elo

	1
	Vermoesen, Jordan
	2.0
	(1800)
	1-0
	Vanpoucke, Jean
	2.0
	(1600)

	2
	Monnier, Samuel
	2.0
	(1705)
	1-0
	Pauwels, Pascal
	1.5
	(1755)

	3
	Tsiboukas, Mario
	1.5
	(1282)
	0-1
	Kelemen, Giovanni
	1.0
	(1555)

	4
	Samek, Philippe
	1.0
	(1312)
	1-0
	Puttemans, Eric
	1.0
	(1150)

	5
	Van de velde,Corentin
	0.0
	(0)
	0-1
	Delcroix,Brice
	1.0
	(0)

	6
	Barbier, Yvon
	0.0
	(1329)
	1-0
	Fervaille, Philippe
	0.0
	(1305)

	 
	Van de velde,Gaetan
	0.0
	(0)
	1
	Bye
	 
	

	
	




		Ronde 4 (14/04/2023) Résultats

	Tbl
	Nom Prénom
	Points
	N Elo
	Res.
	Nom Prénom
	Points
	N Elo

	1
	Monnier, Samuel
	3.0
	(1705)
	0-1
	Vermoesen, Jordan
	3.0
	(1800)

	2
	Vanpoucke, Jean
	2.0
	(1600)
	0-1
	Kelemen, Giovanni
	2.0
	(1555)

	3
	Pauwels, Pascal
	1.5
	(1755)
	1-0
	Samek, Philippe
	2.0
	(1312)

	4
	Puttemans, Eric
	1.0
	(1150)
	0-1
	Tsiboukas, Mario
	1.5
	(1282)

	5
	Barbier, Yvon
	1.0
	(1329)
	1-0
	Van de velde,Gaetan
	1.0
	(0)

	6
	Fervaille, Philippe
	0.0
	(1305)
	1-0
	Van de velde,Corentin
	0.0
	(0)




		Ronde 5 (14/04/2023) Résultats

	Tbl
	Nom Prénom
	Points
	N Elo
	Res.
	Nom Prénom
	Points
	N Elo

	1
	Vermoesen, Jordan
	4.0
	(1800)
	1-0
	Tsiboukas, Mario
	2.5
	(1282)

	2
	Kelemen, Giovanni
	3.0
	(1555)
	0-1
	Monnier, Samuel
	3.0
	(1705)

	3
	Vanpoucke, Jean
	2.0
	(1600)
	1-0
	Barbier, Yvon
	2.0
	(1329)

	4
	Puttemans, Eric
	1.0
	(1150)
	0-1
	Fervaille, Philippe
	1.0
	(1305)




		Ronde 6 (14/04/2023) Résultats

	Tbl
	Nom Prénom
	Points
	N Elo
	Res.
	Nom Prénom
	Points
	N Elo

	1
	Vermoesen, Jordan
	5.0
	(1800)
	1-0
	Puttemans, Eric
	1.0
	(1150)

	2
	Monnier, Samuel
	4.0
	(1705)
	1-0
	Vanpoucke, Jean
	3.0
	(1600)

	3
	Fervaille, Philippe
	2.0
	(1305)
	0-1
	Kelemen, Giovanni
	3.0
	(1555)

	4
	Tsiboukas, Mario
	2.5
	(1282)
	1-0
	Barbier, Yvon
	2.0
	(1329)

	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	




		Ronde 7 (14/04/2023) Résultats

	Tbl
	Nom Prénom
	Points
	N Elo
	Res.
	Nom Prénom
	Points
	N Elo

	1
	Barbier, Yvon
	2.0
	(1329)
	0-1
	Vermoesen, Jordan
	6.0
	(1800)

	2
	Tsiboukas, Mario
	3.5
	(1282)
	1-0
	Monnier, Samuel
	5.0
	(1705)

	3
	Kelemen, Giovanni
	4.0
	(1555)
	1-0
	Puttemans, Eric
	1.0
	(1150)

	4
	Vanpoucke, Jean
	3.0
	(1600)
	1-0
	Fervaille, Philippe
	2.0
	(1305)
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